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Sr.No.Name of the Students 
1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|Sneha Vilas Mistari 

16 

Gauree Shirish Bhagat 
Dnyneshwari Nitesh Santre 

|Sapna Nilesh Bavskar 

18 

Tejasvini Pravesh Sonar 
Priyanka Gajanan Chaudhary 
Prerana Vijay Shahane 
Akshda Shirish Salve 
Neha Laxman Zoting 
Prity Subhash Salve 

Vishakha Sanjay Pawar 
Arati Sunilrao Harne 

14 Shubhangi Bhagwan Suradkar 
|Arati Sunny Dahije 

15 Kalpesh Suresh Kolapate 

Tejashri Sachin Pawar 
17 Vaidehi Vishal Kumbhar 

Prachi Sachin Khedekar 

Application ID Name of the Programme 

|2324VJ01004287797 Bachelor in Commerce 
2324VJO1004876092 Bachelor in Arts 

|2324VJ01004879793 Master in Arts 
|2324VJ01004930375 Master in Arts 
|2324VJO1004976762 M.A. 
|2324VJ01005323214 Master in Arts 
|2324SJS1002735562 Bachelor in Arts 

|2324SJS1002929757 Bachelor in Arts 

|2324SJS1003014862 Bachelor in Arts 
|2324SJS1003130503 Bachelor in Arts 

|2324SJS1003186553 Bachelor in Arts 
|2324SJS1003269609 Bachelor in Arts 
2324VJS1000314652 Master in Commerce 

|2324VJV1001639807 B.A. 
2324VJV100182 1206 Master in Arts 

|2324VJV1001822 196 Master in Commerce 
|2324VJV1001870558 Master in Arts 
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Director (Addl. Charge) 
Centre for Distance and Online Education 

SNDT Women's University 
Juhu Road, Santacruz- west 

Mumbai-400049. 

2324VJO1004136779 Bachelor in Commerce 
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